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Judging results: Junior Show

 

400P. Pee Wee Class
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 THORNSPYC A2P2 CAROLA Tijmen van de Brake
1 THORNSPYC A2P2 PIPER Natalie van de Brake
1 THORNSPYC ILLUSTRATOR LIONESS Ashlyn van de Brake
1 THORNSPYC DETECTIVE BLESSY Abigail van de Brake
1 WENDON BELIEVE FIRMEENA-RED Maisyn Wildeboer
1 UNIQUE GHOST VARLEY Avery Morey
1 MOSNANG GOLDORAK ZIENNA Georgia Hehli
1 MOSNANG VICTORIOUS STARGAZE Sawyer Hehli
1 CRESTOMERE SIDEKICK APPLETON Ava Simanton
1 CRESTOMERE ALT APPLE CORE Easton Simanton

 

400J. Showmanship - Junior
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 LIN-DEN KNOWLESS JAZZY Riley Vork
2 LOVHILL RT STRWBERRY MILKSHAKE Raelyn Lovich
3 MOSNANG SUPERTYPE RISE-N-SHINE Adair Hehli
4 DIAMONDPARK SIDEKICK AMIABLE Marcus Slingerland
5 THORNSPYC GHOST DESTINY Emily van de Brake

 

400I. Showmanship - Intermediate
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 RIETBEN MAJOR LEGO Troy Rietveld
2 DETIMDALE DERNADINE BREAKTHRU Georgia de Lange
3 DIAMONDPARK J LEWIS CARVE Edwin Slingerland
4 SEAROCK LEYTON BARB Janaye Rietveld
5 CHUBANNA MAXIMUM REMY Keaton Wildeboer
6 LOVHILL JOHNBOY HARLO Renelle Lovich
7 MOSNANG MAXUM DOOR BELL Wyatt Hehli
8 BAAS A2P2-PP PIPER Hannah Baas

 

400S. Showmanship - Senior
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 DETIMDALE DAM GOOD DETECTIVE Silas de Lange
2 CHUBANNA JERRY LEWIS VIVIAN Adyson Wildeboer
3 CHUBANNA ILLUSTRATOR DOMINOS Graison Wildeboer
4 Jordan McAvoy
5 HAPPY COW LEGEND WELCOME Nicole Verhoef
6 MELLOWDALE MOOVIN 3127 Gelsey Bikker
7 GOLDENFLO HARRIS ECHO Dorian De Lange
8 Phillip Reutter
9 BAAS RIGHTSTUFF-PP ARROW Wyatt Baas
10 CRESTOMERE BULLSEYE MICKEY Maarten Appelman
11 THORNSPYC ILLUSTRATOR TIA Jordana Postmus
12 THORNSPYC ROCKSTAR ALLY Jarick van Norel
13 THORNSPYC RIGHT STUFF CARLA Kathlyn van der Velde
14 MELLOWDALE DETECTIVE 4079 Nienke Smid
15 AWESOME VICTORIOUS NOODLES Van Hofstra
16 THORNSPYC DETECTIVE BLESSY Hanna van Dooren

 

Champion Showman
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 DETIMDALE DAM GOOD DETECTIVE Silas de Lange
 

Reserve Champion Showman
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHUBANNA JERRY LEWIS VIVIAN Adyson Wildeboer
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401. Spring Heifer
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHUBANNA LITE IT UP DELULU Keaton Wildeboer
2 MELLOWDALE PARFECT 5042 Gelsey Bikker
3 SEAROCK LEYTON BARB Janaye Rietveld

 

402. Winter Heifer
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 LOVHILL JOHNBOY HARLO Renelle Lovich
3 CHUBANNA SALUT DELISH Adyson Wildeboer
4 DIAMONDPARK SIDEKICK AMIABLE Edwin Slingerland
5 THORNSPYC ILLUSTRATOR LIONESS Jordana Postmus
5 UNIQUE GHOST VARLEY Phillip Reutter
6 LOVHILL RT STRWBERRY MILKSHAKE Raelyn Lovich
7 CORLANE MASTER OF DISGUISE Silas de Lange
8 LIN-DEN KNOWLESS JAZZY Riley Vork
9 WENDON BELIEVE FIRMEENA-RED Keaton Wildeboer
10 SEAROCK TATOO ALANA Janaye Rietveld
11 MOSNANG NM LEGIT A LA MODE Wyatt Hehli
12 MOSNANG SALUTE DOUBLE TAKE Adair Hehli
13 BAAS A2P2-PP PIPER Hannah Baas
14 THORNSPYC GHOST DESTINY Emily van de Brake
15 THORNSPYC A2P2 PIPER Jarick van Norel
16 THORNSPYC A2P2 CAROLA Hanna van Dooren

 

403. Fall Heifer
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHARLYN VIP EVOLUTION Raelyn Lovich
2 LUCKY CHUBANNA SPARKLE Graison Wildeboer
3 CRESTOMERE SIDEKICK APPLETON Maarten Appelman
4 RIETBEN MAJOR LEGO Troy Rietveld
5 DIAMONDPARK BELIEVE-P JELLIED Marcus Slingerland
6 VEDDERLEA ACTIONMAN NIGERIA Janaye Rietveld
7 THORNSPYC RIGHT STUFF CARLA Kathlyn van der Velde
8 DETIMDALE DAM GOOD DETECTIVE Silas de Lange
9 BAAS ROCKSTAR PRIZE Wyatt Baas
10 MELLOWDALE ENERGY 4119 Gelsey Bikker
11 DETIMDALE DERNADINE BREAKTHRU Georgia de Lange
12 THORNSPYC ILLUSTRATOR TIA Jordana Postmus
13 AWESOME VICTORIOUS NOODLES Van Hofstra
14 MOSNANG MAXUM DOOR BELL Wyatt Hehli
15 MELLOWDALE HAVEADREAM 4120 Nienke Smid
16 MOSNANG SUPERTYPE RISE-N-SHINE Adair Hehli

 

404. Summer Yearling
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHUBANNA JERRY LEWIS VIVIAN Adyson Wildeboer
2 DIAMONDPARK J LEWIS CARVE Edwin Slingerland
3 CHUBANNA ILLUSTRATOR DOMINOS Graison Wildeboer
4 THORNSPYC DETECTIVE BLESSY Hanna van Dooren
5 CRESTOMERE ALTITUDE APPLEJUICE Maarten Appelman
6 MELLOWDALE DETECTIVE 4079 Gelsey Bikker
7 BAAS RIGHTSTUFF-PP ARROW Wyatt Baas
8 THORNSPYC ROCKSTAR ALLY Jarick van Norel
9 HAPPY COW LEGEND WELCOME Nicole Verhoef
10 BRI-LIN MAVERICK SONGBIRD Phillip Reutter
11 DETIMDALE WILDLY VICTORIOUS Georgia de Lange
12 THORNSPYC BOOMERANG ELLIANE Jordana Postmus

 

405. Spring Yearling
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 GOLDENFLO HARRIS ECHO Renelle Lovich
2 CHUBANNA MAXIMUM REMY Adyson Wildeboer
3 CRESTOMERE BULLSEYE MICKEY Maarten Appelman
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406. Winter Yearling
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CORLANE AMAETHON COBALT P Silas de Lange
 

407. Fall Yearling
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 MELLOWDALE MOOVIN 3127 Gelsey Bikker
 

Grand Champion
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHUBANNA JERRY LEWIS VIVIAN Adyson Wildeboer
 

Reserve Grand Champion
Rank Animal Exhibitor  

1 CHARLYN VIP EVOLUTION Raelyn Lovich
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